Planning Board Meetings - 2023

Town of Corning
Updated 1/31/23

Meeting Dates

You, or your representative need
to attend this meeting.

Submission date: If you wish to have
your application reviewed at this
meeting, all material is due in our
office by this date.

A Pre-Planning meeting will be held
to review your application. You are
not expected to attend on this date,
but you may be asked to attend.

Tuesday, January 24t
@ 5:30 PM

Tuesday, January 10™", by 1 PM

Tues., January 13" @ 2:30 PM

Tuesday, February 28"
@ 5:30 PM

Tuesday, February 14", by 1 PM

Tues., February 14" @ 2:30 PM

Tuesday, March 28th

Tuesday, March 14", by 1 PM

Tues., March 14" @ 2:30 PM

@ 5:30 PM

Tuesday, April 25t Tuesday, April 11, by 1 PM Tues., April 11*" @ 2:30 PM
@ 5:30 PM

Tuesday, May 23" Tuesday, May 9", by 1 PM Tues., May 9" @ 2:30 PM
@ 5:30 PM

Tuesday, June 27 Tuesday, June 13", by 1 PM Tues., June 13" @ 2:30 PM
@ 5:30 PM

Tuesday, July 25th Tuesday, July 11", by 1 PM Tues., July 11" @ 2:30 PM
@ 5:30 PM

Tuesday, August 22" Tuesday, August 8™, by 1 PM Tues., August 8" @ 2:30 PM
@ 5:30 PM

Tuesday, September 26t
@ 5:30 PM

Tuesday, Sept. 12", by 1 PM

Tues., Sept. 12" @ 2:30 PM

Tuesday, October 24th
@ 5:30 PM

Tuesday, October 10™, by 1 PM

Tues., October 10" @ 2:30 PM

Tuesday, December 5"
@ 5:30 PM

Tuesday, Nov 21%, by 1 PM

Tues., Nov. 14", @ 2:30 PM

Please note: All scheduled dates/times are subject to change.

No meeting scheduled for the month of November.

Zoning Board of Appeals — Meetings are scheduled, as needed.

If your application requires you to attend a Zoning Board of Appeals meeting, your application
will first be reviewed by the Planning Board. After Planning Board review, you will be notified
of the date and time the Zoning Board meeting will occur. Please plan on you, or your
representative, attending any required meetings.

Questions? Please contact us at (607) 936-8334 option # 2, or email at Codes@TownofCorningNY.org




